
Royal Star Sportfishing Schedule

2838 Garrison St
San Diego, CA 92106
Phone: (619) 224-4764
Fax:      (619) 224-4423
www.royalstarsportfishing.com

Royal Star offers a 10% discount
for all active US military
personnel.

If one of these Charter Dates fits
your schedule, please contact us
as many Charters have individual
spots available.

In the event of early departure, all
passengers must be onboard 2
hours prior to scheduled
departure time.

Fare based on a fuel price of
$3.75/gal. As unpredictable
fluctuations in diesel fuel costs
impact our price models, we
believe in the fairest practice
possible when it is necessary to
surcharge Royal Star customers. 
A base price of $3.75 per gallon is
included in all published fares. 
Any substantial increase in fuel
cost will be calculated and added
to fares using the following
formula:  price increase x
estimated fuel usage during
voyage divided by the number of
anglers and length of voyage. 
Calculations will be based on
each individual load of diesel
purchased when surcharges are
necessary.

* Advertised fares are cash
discounted.
** Cost of Mexican Fishing
Permits are included in fare.
*** Cost of Mexican ISR and IVA
taxes included in fare on all fly
down trips.

All reservations are considered
tentative until a 50% deposit is
received.  Stateroom assignments
confirmed upon receipt of 50%
deposit.  All deposits are
non-refundable unless reservation
is replaced by a full paying
alternative.  Deposit insurance is
recommended.  All deposits
refunded are subject to a 10%
administration fee.  Should there
be any substantial increase in the
cost of fuel or Mexican fishing
permits, we may find it necessary
to impose a surcharge.  If no
deposit is received within 2 weeks
of reservation, space becomes
available to first depositing
customer.

DEPARTURE RETURN DAYS LOAD COST* CHARTER
WINTER/SPRING 2024
10:00 am Thu. Apr. 4 8:00 am Sat. Apr. 20 16/13 Ride Down / Fly Back16 - Yamada
10:00 am Tue. Apr. 23 8:00 am Fri. Apr. 26 3 24 $1,395 Open
10:00 am Fri. Apr. 26 8:00 am Mon. Apr. 29 3 24 $1,395 open
10:00 am Tue. Apr. 30 8:00 am Fri. May. 3 3 24 $1,395 Open
10:00 am Fri. May. 3 8:00 am Mon. May. 6 3 24 $1,425 Butch Big Fish
10:00 am Wed. May. 8 8:00 am Fri. May. 10 2 24 $850 Open
10:00 am Fri. May. 10 8:00 am Mon. May. 13 3 18 $1,770 Tsujiuchi
10:00 am Mon. May. 13 8:00 am Thu. May. 16 3 13 $2,950 Larry Brown
10:00 am Thu. May. 16 8:00 am Sun. May. 19 3 13 $2,950 Larry Brown
10:00 am Sun. May. 19 8:00 am Wed. May. 22 3 20 $1,770 Montana Fishing Club
10:00 am Wed. May. 22 8:00 am Fri. May. 24 2 24 $995 David Hilton
10:00 am Fri. May. 24 8:00 am Mon. May. 27 3 24 $1,475 Las Rocas
10:00 am Mon. May. 27 8:00 am Fri. May. 31 4 12 - Charter
10:00 am Fri. May. 31 8:00 am Tue. Jun. 4 4 20 $2,394 FIA Ins Manaka
SUMMER 2024
10:00 am Tue. Jun. 4 8:00 am Sat. Jun. 8 4 24 $1,995 Midwest offshore adventures
10:00 am Sat. Jun. 8 8:00 am Tue. Jun. 11 3 14 - Yamada
10:00 am Wed. Jun. 12 8:00 am Sat. Jun. 15 3 24 $1,595 Island Tackle
10:00 am Sat. Jun. 15 8:00 am Sat. Jun. 22 7 18 $4,175 Larry Brown
10:00 am Sat. Jun. 22 8:00 am Wed. Jun. 26 4 24 $2,175 Phenix rods
10:00 am Wed. Jun. 26 8:00 am Sat. Jun. 29 3 24 $1,650 Beneze
10:00 am Sat. Jun. 29 8:00 am Sun. Jul. 7 8 24 $3,895 Barking Spiders
10:00 am Sun. Jul. 7 8:00 am Wed. Jul. 10 3 24 $1,650 Island Tackle
10:00 am Wed. Jul. 10 8:00 am Sat. Jul. 13 3 24 $1,650 Izorline
10:00 am Sat. Jul. 13 8:00 am Sat. Jul. 20 7 24 $3,695 Abbott
10:00 am Sat. Jul. 20 8:00 am Wed. Jul. 24 4 24 $2,195 Let's Talk Hookup
10:00 am Wed. Jul. 24 8:00 am Sat. Jul. 27 3 24 $1,650 Butch Big Fish Memorial
10:00 am Sat. Jul. 27 8:00 am Sat. Aug. 3 7 24 $3,695 Izorline
10:00 am Sat. Aug. 3 8:00 am Wed. Aug. 7 4 24 $2,195 Tiburon
10:00 am Wed. Aug. 7 8:00 am Sat. Aug. 10 3 24 $1,650 St Yuma's
10:00 am Sat. Aug. 10 8:00 am Sat. Aug. 17 7 24 $3,695 Doi
10:00 am Sat. Aug. 17 8:00 am Sat. Aug. 24 7 24 $3,695 Nakamura/Myers
10:00 am Sat. Aug. 24 8:00 am Sat. Aug. 31 7 24 $3,695 David Lam
10:00 am Sat. Aug. 31 8:00 am Sat. Sep. 7 7 24 $3,695 Labor Day
10:00 am Sat. Sep. 7 8:00 am Wed. Sep. 11 4 24 $2,195 Mark Rhodes
10:00 am Wed. Sep. 11 8:00 am Sat. Sep. 14 3 16 - Chris Yamada
10:00 am Sat. Sep. 14 8:00 am Wed. Sep. 18 4 20 $2,634 Montana Fishing Club
10:00 am Wed. Sep. 18 8:00 am Sun. Sep. 22 4 24 $2,195 Yoshida Custom Rods
10:00 am Sun. Sep. 22 8:00 am Wed. Sep. 25 3 20 $1,980 Waterman's Ball
10:00 am Wed. Sep. 25 8:00 am Sat. Sep. 28 3 24 $1,650 Ed Hansen
10:00 am Sat. Sep. 28 8:00 am Sat. Oct. 5 7 18 $4,925 Larry Brown
FALL 2024
10:00 am Sat. Oct. 5 8:00 am Sat. Oct. 12 7 24 $3,695 The Bight
10:00 am Sat. Oct. 12 8:00 am Sun. Oct. 20 8 24 - Humboldt Fishing Lumberjacks
10:00 am Tue. Oct. 22 8:00 am Sat. Oct. 26 4 24 $2,125 Open
10:00 am Sat. Oct. 26 8:00 am Wed. Nov. 6 11 22 $4,995 Tiburon
10:00 am Wed. Nov. 6 8:00 am Sat. Nov. 16 10 22 $4,595 Ventura Fishing Club
10:00 am Sat. Nov. 16 8:00 am Wed. Nov. 27 11 22 $4,995 Island Tackle
10:00 am Fri. Nov. 29 8:00 am Mon. Dec. 2 3 24 $1,495 Open
San Diego Mon. Dec. 2 Cabo 12-14-2024 15/12 14 - Chris Yamada

San Diego Tue. Dec. 17



FALL 2024
10:00 am Wed. Dec. 18 8:00 am Sat. Dec. 21 3 14 $2,895 Larry Brown
10:00 am Thu. Dec. 26 8:00 am Mon. Dec. 30 4 24 $1,795 Open
WINTER/SPRING 2025
10:00 am Jan. 2, 2025 8:00 am Sun. Jan. 12 10 22 $4,295 Open
10:00 am Feb. 15, 2025 8:00 am Mon. Mar. 3 16/13 Ride Down / Fly Back12 - Private charter


